UV\$ HU

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INTERSEARCH CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.		01/22/2009	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAPITALSOUTH PARTNERS FUND II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, as Collateral Agent	
Street Address:	1011 E. Morehead St.	
Internal Address:	Suite 150	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28204	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: NORTH CAROLINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3100343	MY STOCK FUND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)339-3476

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 704-377-8176
Email: lperes@rbh.com

Correspondent Name: Laura A. Peres, Certified Paralegal

Address Line 1: 101 N. Tryon St.

Address Line 2: Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28246

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14574.00020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura A. Peres
Signature:	/Laura A. Peres/

900125550 REEL: 003925 FRAME: 0219

Date: 0	01/27/2009
---------	------------

Total Attachments: 3

source=Intersearch Corporate Services - Assignment and Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks#page1.tif source=Intersearch Corporate Services - Assignment and Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks#page2.tif source=Intersearch Corporate Services - Assignment and Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003925 FRAME: 0220 01/22/2009 20:03 4159629704

ASSIGNMENT AND GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, INTERSEARCH CORPORATE SERVICES, INC., a Nevada corporation with offices at 222 Kearny Street, Suite 550, San Francisco, California 94108, (the "Pledgor") is the owner of the trademark or service mark listed on Schedule A attached hereto, which mark is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as set forth on Schedule A attached hereto (the "Trademark"); and

WHEREAS, the Pledgor has entered into a Security Agreement (as amended, modified, restated or supplemented from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), dated as of July 21, 2006, in which the Pledgor has agreed with CAPITAL SOUTH PARTNERS FUND II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, as Collateral Agent (the "Collateral Agent"), with offices at 1011 East Morehead Street, Suite 150, Charlotte, North Carolina 28204, to execute this Assignment;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, as security for the payment and performance of the Secured Obligations (as defined in the Security Agreement), the Pledgor does hereby assign and grant to the Collateral Agent a security interest in all of its right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, and the use thereof, together with all proceeds and products thereof and the goodwill of the businesses symbolized by the Trademark. This Assignment has been given in conjunction with the assignment and security interest granted to the Collateral Agent under the Security Agreement, and the provisions of this Assignment are without prejudice to and in addition to the provisions of the Security Agreement, which are incorporated herein by this reference.

INTERSEARCH CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

Name: Kimberly L. O'Donnell

Title: President

C-1114661v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003925 FRAME: 0221 01/22/2009 20:03 4159629704 PAGE 08/09

Schedule A

TRADEMARKS

<u>Pledgor</u>	<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Country	Registration Date
InterSearch				
Corporate	MyStockFund			
Services, Inc.	(logo)	3100343	USA	June 6, 2006

C-1114661v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003925 FRAME: 0222 01/22/2009 20:03 4159629704 PAGE 09/09

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACI	KNOWLEDGMENT		
State of California County of San Francisco	}		
On January 22, 2009 before me,	Sanet E. Steiniger, Notary Public, Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer Name(s) of Signer(s)		
JANET E. STEINIGER E COLTYTUSSION # 1597234 SON FIGURE PUBLIC COLIFORNIA SON FIGURE SON	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(X) whose name(X) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(IPS), and that by his/her/their signature(X) on the instrument the person(X), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(X) acted, executed the instrument.		
量 My Corten, Expires Jul 25, 2009 星 開始時間開始開始開始即開始開始開始開始開始開始開始開始開始開始	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.		
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature Signature of Notary Public		
Though the information below is not required by law,	it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document reattachment of this form to another document.		
Description of Attached Document			
Title or Type of Document: Assignment or	nd Grant of Security Interest in Trademar		
Document Date: no date	Number of Pages: +WO		
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	ther Signers		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)			
Signer's Name: Kimberly O'Dennel Individual President Partner — Limited General RIGHT THUMRPRI OF SIGNER Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb her	☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Attorney in Fact		

© 2007 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org | Item #5907 | Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-678-6827

Signer Is Representing:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003925 FRAME: 0223